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Women / 4 / C7 L4 grp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tamia Cheeks699
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.425 9.500 9.2509.150 36.325
5 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Amelia Rusch695
Acro Fit

8.700 9.375 8.9008.725 35.700
2 2 6 8T 2 

2 

Carley Johnson691
Goldens Gymnastics

9.200 8.775 9.0508.525 35.550
1 5 8 6 3 

3 

Kris Thomas701
Florence Gymnastics

8.275 9.200 8.9008.825 35.200
6 4 4 8T 4 

4 

McKenzie Rusch696
Acro Fit

8.100 9.275 8.8008.750 34.925
8 3 5 10 5 

5 

Ashley Geller693
Gym Kidz

8.500 7.800 9.1259.100 34.525
3 10 3 4 6 

6 

Mia Jones698
Daves Gymnastics Fac

7.900 8.225 9.2508.600 33.975
11 7 7 2T 7 

7 

Amanda Struble694
Gym Kidz

8.000 7.000 9.3509.450 33.800
9 11T 1 1 8 

8 

Hali Denton700
SW Gymstars

7.750 8.000 9.0008.350 33.100
12 9 10T 7 9 

9 

Caelyr Grining702
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.200 8.075 8.2008.450 32.925
7 8 9 11T 10 

10 

Imani White697
Reflex

8.475 8.350 8.2007.675 32.700
4 6 12 11T 11 

11 

Camila Kac692
Gym Kidz

7.950 7.000 9.1008.350 32.400
10 11T 10T 5 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / C7 L4 grp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillah Payamps705
Reflex

9.225 9.375 9.0008.250 35.850
1 1 4T 4 1 

1 

Isabella Romero-Ellis704
Gym Kidz

9.050 8.150 9.4009.000 35.600
2 7 1 1 2 

2 

Ada Eichler707
Cumming GymSations

8.400 9.000 9.1508.150 34.700
4 2 6 3 3 

3 

Ashley Castor708
Andover All Stars

7.600 8.850 8.9508.600 34.000
9 3 2 5* 4T

4T

Kate Badik706
Reflex

8.600 8.625 8.9507.825 34.000
3 4 8 5* 4T

4T

Addison Newcomb711
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.300 8.075 8.9008.000 33.275
5 8 7 7T 6 

6 

Stevie Mccanse710
Daves Gymnastics Fac

8.150 7.250 8.9008.475 32.775
7 10 3 7T 7 

7 

Jaycee Rodebush713
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.200 8.300 8.5507.450 32.500
6 5 11 10 8 

8 

Jada Akin712
Olympic Gold Gymnast

7.400 8.175 9.2507.650 32.475
10 6 9 2 9 

9 

Brianna Anderson709
Daves Gymnastics Fac

7.300 7.900 8.9008.250 32.350
11 9 4T 7T 10 

10 

Natalie Gross703
Goldens Gymnastics

7.650 6.850 8.3507.600 30.450
8 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / C7 L4 grp3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Bonanno717
South Miami Gymnasti

9.100 9.325 9.7009.325 37.450
3 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Pena716
South Miami Gymnasti

9.000 9.450 9.5009.375 37.325
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sasha Noel715
Rising Stars Gymnast

8.725 9.525 9.3258.675 36.250
5 1 8T 3 3T

3T

Guilbrhea Pacheco714
CATS of Wellington

8.275 9.325 9.2259.425 36.250
9 3T 1 4 3T

3T

Carson Arthur722
Florence Gymnastics

9.225 8.725 9.0258.675 35.650
2 8 8T 8 5 

5 

Lauriel Charles724
Desert Christian Gym

8.525 8.850 8.9508.850 35.175
7 6 6 9 6 

6 

Rachel Ward718
Acro Fit

8.625 8.425 9.0759.000 35.125
6 9 4 6 7 

7 

Sheye White720
Reflex

8.200 8.875 9.0508.900 35.025
10 5 5 7 8 

8 

Grace Chung719
Acro Fit

9.250 7.750 9.1758.450 34.625
1 10T 11 5 9 

9 

Alyssa Edgington721
GC GYMNASTICS

8.325 8.800 8.6508.575 34.350
8 7 10 10 10 

10 

Grace Calandri723
Desert Christian Gym

8.000 7.750 8.4508.800 33.000
11 10T 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / C7 L4 grp4
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destinee Willis732
The Gym Nest School 

9.025 9.175 9.3509.525 37.075
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Juanaliz Valles734
Andover All Stars

8.750 9.550 9.0759.200 36.575
4 1 3 5 2 

2 

Kylan Turnipseed803
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.925 8.600 9.3009.375 36.200
2 7 2 2 3 

3 

Brianna Noblejas729
Dinamo Brown's 

8.850 9.225 9.1508.400 35.625
3 4 7 3 4 

4 

Payton Steinagel731
Reflex

8.650 8.725 8.8009.075 35.250
6 6 4 7T 5 

5 

Kenzington Miller733
GYMNASTICS OF OHIO

7.950 9.300 8.7008.350 34.300
9 3 8 9 6 

6 

Angela Ballman725
Effingham Academy 

7.700 9.425 9.0008.150 34.275
11 2 9 6 7 

7 

Jasmine Michi730
Reflex

8.575 7.800 9.1008.600 34.075
7 10 5 4 8 

8 

Jade Firle728
Acro Fit

8.225 8.050 8.8008.450 33.525
8 9 6 7T 9 

9 

Rhianna Robinson735
Wildcard Gymnastics

7.850 8.225 8.4007.400 31.875
10 8 12 11 10 

10 

Kellie Hansen726
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.700 6.000 8.6007.625 30.925
5 12 10 10 11 

11 

Julia Greenlund727
TNT Gymnastics Cente

7.300 7.050 6.3007.600 28.250
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / C8 L4 grp1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Bennett738
CATS of Wellington

8.500 9.400 9.2259.575 36.700
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jaylyn Pelaez743
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.150 9.0008.950 35.850
2 2 3T 5 2 

2 

May Pachner746
The Tumble Zone

8.800 9.050 9.2008.775 35.825
1 3 5 3 3 

3 

Adisen McGee742
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.950 9.0258.675 35.200
3 4T 6 4 4 

4 

Athena Dahm745
Daves Gymnastics Fac

8.350 8.575 8.9259.050 34.900
6T 8 2 6 5 

5 

Lydia Kimsey744
Cumming GymSations

8.350 8.850 8.6758.950 34.825
6T 6 3T 8 6 

6 

Lilly Waymoth737
Effingham Academy 

8.250 8.625 9.4258.250 34.550
8 7 7T 1 7 

7 

Addy Nicholson740
Rising Stars Gymnast

8.000 8.950 8.8758.175 34.000
10 4T 9 7 8 

8 

Lauren Michi741
Reflex

8.200 8.100 8.1258.250 32.675
9 9 7T 10 9 

9 

Madison Sheppe739
Gym Kidz

8.475 6.850 8.6258.100 32.050
5 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / C8 L4 grp2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Todd753
Elite Gymnastics

8.550 9.250 9.0509.025 35.875
4 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Brooke Glazener750
Bayside Sports Acade

8.500 8.875 9.0509.400 35.825
5 3T 1 5T 2 

2 

Gabriella Martinez751
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 9.000 9.1259.200 35.775
6 2 2 2 3 

3 

Sierra Owen749
Bayside Sports Acade

8.850 8.875 9.0758.850 35.650
1 3T 6 3T 4 

4 

Elena Clarke1734
Cumming GymSations

8.700 8.800 9.4008.675 35.575
2 6 8 1 5 

5 

Madison Seymour747
FlipStar Inc

8.650 8.875 8.5258.750 34.800
3 3T 7 10 6 

6 

Saydee Starnes756
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.225 8.025 9.0758.925 34.250
9 8 5 3T 7 

7 

Courtnet Enright755
Bee"s Gymnastics

8.150 7.625 9.0258.950 33.750
10 10 4 7* 8T

8T

Mara Blanco754
Bee"s Gymnastics

8.300 8.050 9.0258.375 33.750
8 7 9 7* 8T

8T

Nicole Campos748
CATS of Wellington

8.400 7.800 8.7007.425 32.325
7 9 11 9 10 

10 

Emily Weathers757
SW Gymstars

7.850 7.000 8.1007.600 30.550
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / C8 L4 grp3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celina Thomas758
CATS of Wellington

8.800 9.375 9.7009.000 36.875
4 1T 7 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Peterhoff764
GYMNASTICS OF OHIO

8.650 9.375 9.3509.350 36.725
5 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Avery Rodriguez752
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 8.8259.400 36.125
2 4 1 9 3 

3 

Rosalie Goertzen765
Concordia Gymnastics

8.950 8.275 9.2009.075 35.500
3 9 5 6 4 

4 

Natasha Lange762
Reflex

9.100 8.825 8.9508.400 35.275
1 5 8 7 5 

5 

Amy Vandeburgt760
Bayside Sports Acade

8.350 8.650 8.9009.100 35.000
7 7 4 8 6 

6 

Julia Palma Gil761
Dinamo Brown's 

8.500 8.950 9.4757.925 34.850
6 3 10 2 7 

7 

Victoria Steig759
Rising Stars Gymnast

8.150 8.725 8.6509.150 34.675
9 6 3 10 8 

8 

Avery Caruso766
Upscale Athletics

7.950 8.150 9.3759.025 34.500
10 10 6 3 9 

9 

Miyah Davis767
FLIP-N-OUT

8.200 8.450 9.3508.150 34.150
8 8 9 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / C8 L4 grp4
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Socorro Aldape769
Riverside Brookfield

8.600 9.250 9.6009.200 36.650
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Meeks774
The Gym Nest School 

9.000 9.200 9.3258.725 36.250
2 3 4 3 2 

2 

Iyana Elston772
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.450 9.0758.450 35.725
3 1 8T 5 3 

3 

Macy Williams770
Rising Stars Gymnast

8.250 8.875 9.3009.100 35.525
9T 4 2 4 4 

4 

Elizabeth Kuczynski771
Dinamo Brown's 

8.450 8.650 9.5258.375 35.000
7 6 10 2 5 

5 

Jenna Sherer776
Florence Gymnastics

8.500 8.725 8.8508.750 34.825
6 5 3 7 6 

6 

Makala Ulrich778
Rainbow Gymnastics

9.025 8.600 8.2258.575 34.425
1 7 6 11 7 

7 

Katelyn Darwood777
Desert Christian Gym

8.400 8.575 8.3508.450 33.775
8 8 8T 10 8 

8 

Taylor Hirt768
Goldens Gymnastics

8.250 7.700 8.8258.650 33.425
9T 10 5 8 9 

9 

Madison Wenner775
The Tumble Zone

8.550 7.600 8.9508.025 33.125
5 11 11 6 10 

10 

Emily Johnson773
Taylor Gymnastics

8.025 7.900 8.4758.500 32.900
11 9 7 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / C9 L4 grp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Auguste781
Gym Kidz

9.150 8.750 9.6759.450 37.025
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Claire Solomon784
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.300 9.175 9.5258.750 36.750
1 1 7 2 2 

2 

Addie Bausmith787
Florence Gymnastics

8.550 8.650 9.4509.500 36.150
6T 8 1 3 3 

3 

Jordyn Martin783
SportsRock Gymnastic

8.750 8.775 9.1759.150 35.850
4 5 5 6 4 

4 

Daelyn Branch782
Dinamo Brown's 

8.600 8.875 9.0509.300 35.825
5 4 4 8 5 

5 

Sadie Santerelli780
FlipStar Inc

8.800 8.950 9.2508.650 35.650
3 3 8 4 6 

6 

Kelsie Goucher785
Stars and Stripes G 

8.550 9.125 9.2008.550 35.425
6T 2 9 5 7 

7 

Annie Hanks788
Varsity Gymnastics

8.500 8.675 9.1259.100 35.400
8 7 6 7 8 

8 

Paige Yates786
SW Gymstars

8.200 8.300 8.8759.350 34.725
9 9 3 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / C9 L4 grp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camile Pampolona790
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.350 9.725 9.5759.600 38.250
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lucy Haas779
FlipStar Inc

9.200 9.350 9.6509.425 37.625
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Ashley Struble789
Gym Kidz

9.150 8.200 9.4009.300 36.050
3 9 3 3 3 

3 

Mia Mengel795
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 9.2258.800 35.675
7 5 7 4 4 

4 

Alison Sweeney793
Reflex

8.650 8.950 9.1758.700 35.475
4T 6 8 5 5 

5 

Joeshlyn Penaloza791
Reflex

8.650 9.275 8.6758.825 35.425
4T 3 6 8 6 

6 

Dionne Ramos797
Andover All Stars

8.350 8.900 9.1258.900 35.275
8 7 5 6 7 

7 

Lindsey Bishop794
Stars and Stripes G 

8.600 9.150 9.1008.275 35.125
6 4 9 7 8 

8 

Kelsey Kispert792
Reflex

8.150 8.250 8.5259.275 34.200
9 8 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / C9 L4 grp3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Lyles806
Florence Gymnastics

9.150 9.275 9.5508.625 36.600
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Kayla Levins799
CATS of Wellington

8.700 8.750 9.3759.400 36.225
4 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Ciera Schultz796
The Gym Nest School 

8.350 9.450 9.2759.000 36.075
7 1 3T 4T 3 

3 

Marina-Lee Beapot802
Metro Osceola 

8.550 8.900 9.3259.150 35.925
5 3 2 3 4 

4 

Kayla James800
Dinamo Brown's 

8.250 8.850 9.0258.725 34.850
8 5 5 7 5 

5 

Emery McCutcheon807
Florence Gymnastics

8.150 8.875 8.6509.000 34.675
9 4 3T 8 6 

6 

Aimee Randall808
Varsity Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 9.2758.275 34.650
2 8 8 4T 7 

7 

Kathleen Solana801
Dinamo Brown's 

8.800 7.850 9.1758.600 34.425
3 9 7 6 8 

8 

Sarah McPherson804
FLIP-N-OUT

8.400 8.750 8.2507.225 32.625
6 6T 9 9 9 

9 
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